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China Touring Car Championship

TCRIETD

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

2024 FF ER EEFREIESI KRS

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FEIRE (i) BRAVBEEABEA - TCRE E PR E
TCRE—TEHE

KIKFEZE (3.17 km)

Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 112 #H 10 1:29.320 10 - 8L ] B U & 4 )4FR Hyundai Elantra N MICHELIN
2 11 X|FJ& LIU Zi Chen 13 1:31.723 12 2.403 32671%4E1E3) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
3 66 2% )L LI Guang Hua 14 1:32.361 13 3.041 HEYL4FN Teamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 MICHELIN
4 95  i#fiffifHu Heng 13 1:32.427 12 3.107 @230 [KIGYT Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
5 51 RIAWL WU YiFan 12 1:32.930 10 3610 3267{%42i8%h 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
6 926 X7t& 13 1:32.954 13 3.634 1351 B e B & 28 P4FR Hyundai Elantra N MICHELIN
7 43 Bl LIN Zhi Shan 12 1:34.249 11 4.929 HAEHA KM Jiren Motorsports Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
8 714 {2544 PAN YiMing 10 1:34.490 10 5.170 NKODA HW Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
9 77 AL BKLIN Xue Jun 11 1:37.036 11 7.716 HAAHFMH VW Golf GTT TCR SEQ MICHELIN
10 22 [FYLMCHEN Kai Zhou 0 - o = YABi 4B\ FREELY Racing Club Alfa Romeo Giulietta RF TCR MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:29.320 (127.7 km/h), (No.112) #H
~ N A
= Y it EE 442
Start : 09:45, End : 10:15
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China Touring Car Championship

2024F P EIREERRFEZIH RS

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

A N N
FERE (B BALBESHEEA « TCR E kiR KEKFEZE (3.17 km)
TCR B HHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 11, XI-F )& LIU Zi Chen, Pos. 2
1 9:49:07 38.799 38.276 22.521 1:39.596 4:06.594
2 9:50:47 39.652 37.942 22.301 1:39.895 5:46.489
3 9:52:24 37.419 37.693 22.395 1:37.507 7:23.996
4 9:54:01 37.250 37.466 22.535 1:37.251 9:01.247
5 9:55:39 37.119 37.515 22.639 1:37.273 10:38.520
6 10:01:20 4:38.595 39.806 22.598 5:40.999 16:19.519
7 10:02:57 37.491 37.583 21.941 1:37.015 17:56.534
8 10:04:31 36.898 36.530 21.353 1:34.781 19:31.315
9 10:06:04 35.844 35.989 21.026 1:32.859 21:04.174
10 10:07:36 35.284 35.700 20.962 1:31.946 22:36.120
11 10:09:08 35.289 36.065 20.661 1:32.015 24:08.135
12 10:10:40 35.468 [35.398 20.857 [1:31.723 ] 25:39.858
13 10:12:12 35.469 35.695 20.733 1:31.897 27:11.755

= = 35.281 49.697 - - -

No. 22, BEEL#CHEN Kai Zhou, Pos. 10

- - |46.785 145.324 |- |- -
No. 43, #k& LU LIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 7
1 9:52:56 45.050 47.914 49.391 2:22.355 7:55.504
2 9:54:48 46.138 41.926 24.151 1:52.215 9:47.719
3 9:56:34 39.121 42.081 24.944 1:46.146 11:33.865
4 10:03:22 5:36.966 46.355 24.356 6:47.677 18:21.542
5 10:05:06 42.093 40.249 22.291 1:44.633 20:06.175
6 10:06:45 37.736 39.361 21.882 1:38.979 21:45.154
4 10:08:26 37.310 38.151 25.361 1:40.822 23:25.976
8 10:10:04 37.324 38.378 21.824 1:37.526 25:03.502
9 10:11:39 36.993 37.349 20.980 1:35.322 26:38.824
10 10:13:13 36.377 37.145 21.007 1:34.529 28:13.353
11 10:14:48 |36.165 37.200 20.884 1:34.249 29:47.602
12 10:16:23 36.307 37.357 21.282 1:34.946 31:22.548
No. 51, 481/ WU Yi Fan, Pos. 5
1 9:49:08 37.268 37.895 21.930 1:37.093 4:07.511
2 9:50:45 37.196 38.020 21.841 1:37.057 5:44.568
3 9:52:22 37.359 38.216 22.063 1:37.638 7:22.206
4 9:58:27 4:53.780 46.137 24.831 6:04.748 13:26.954
5 10:00:15 43.370 42.526 22.498 1:48.394 15:15.348
6 10:01:52 37.511 37.307 22.075 1:36.893 16:52.241
7 10:03:27 36.853 36.593 20.992 1:34.438 18:26.679
8 10:05:01 36.665 36.785 21.070 1:34.520 20:01.199
9 10:06:36 36.127 37.182 21.281 1:34.590 21:35.789
10 10:08:09 [35677__ I36.475 J20.778 23:08.719
11 10:13:48 4:37.409 39.428 21.970 5:38.807 28:47.526
12 10:15:21 35.986 36.495 1:33.206 30:20.732
e HEEE W
Start: 09:45, End : 10:15
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP 5557

China Touring Car Championship

2024 FHEIRFERFEZH RS

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FERE (i) BALBEIEBREH - TCR E Bk KERFEZE (3.17 km)
TCRE—THHBE% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 66, Z ¥4 LI Guang Hua, Pos. 3
1 9:49:45 46.763 - . 1:53.740 4:44.978
; 9:56:37 5:47.193 9 = 6:51.897 11:36.875
3 9:58:28 40.120 - . 1:51.484 13:28.359
4 10:00:09 39.828 5 L 1:40.329 15:08.688
5 10:01:48 37.114 2 g 1:39.024 16:47.712
6 10:03:23 36.615 £ e 1:35.250 18:22.962
7 10:05:00 37.629 & - 1:37.144 20:00.106
8 10:06:50 40.083 46.375 23.503 1:49.961 21:50.067
9 10:08:40 37.434 49.229 23.483 1:50.146 23:40.213
10 10:10:15 36.551 - . 1:34.721 25:14.934
11 10:11:49 35.937 ) 2 1:33.576 26:48.510
12 10:13:22 35.952 £ . 1:33.382 28:21.892
13 10:14:54 |35.511 136.306 120.544 ]1:32.361 | 29:54.253
14 10:16:36 35.671 = s 1:41.728 31:35.981

No. 77, /K FEZRLIN Xue Jun, Pos. 9

1 9:53:09 49.088 - - 2:05.472 8:09.272
2 9:55:16 50.322 - - 2:06.239 10:15.511
3 9:57:23 51.791 - - 2:06.751 12:22.262
4 9:59:04 [36088 - - 1:41.469 14:03.731
5 10:01:13 39.095 - - 2:09.589 16:13.320
6 10:02:56 38.650 - - 1:42.623 17:55.943
7 10:04:38 39.203 - - 1:42.351 19:38.294
8 10:06:18 38.185 - - 1:39.861 21:18.155
9 10:07:57 37.574 - - 1:38.706 22:56.861
10 10:09:34 37.057 - - 1:37.210 24:34.071
11 10:11:11 37.306 - - 1:37.036 | 26:11.107
- - 40.243 - - - -
No. 95, ##iHu Heng, Pos. 4
1 9:51:45 39.270 38.833 22.946 1:41.049 6:45.053
2 9:53:25 37.915 39.503 22.744 1:40.162 8:25.215
3 10:00:03 5:29.573 43.170 24.607 6:37.350 15:02.565
4 10:01:53 40.632 44.247 25.035 1:49.914 16:52.479
b 10:03:35 40.307 39.321 23.192 1:42.820 18:35.299
6 10:05:15 38.905 38.354 22.225 1:39.484 20:14.783
7 10:06:53 37.760 37.923 22.060 1:37.743 21:52.526
8 10:08:28 36.501 37.457 21.419 1:35.377 23:27.903
9 10:10:10 36.079 38.185 27.513 1:41.777 25:09.680
10 10:11:43 36.138 36.437 20.965 1:33.540 26:43.220
11 10:13:16 135.420 36.505 20.663 1:32.588 28:15.808
12 10:14:48 35.490 36.221 20.716 1:32.427 | 29:48.235
13 10:16:27 38.503 37.124 22.909 1:38.536 31:26.771
No. 112, &5, Pos. 1
1 9:52:12 4:01.459 - - 5:03.554 7:11.867
2 10:01:28 8:10.189 - - 9:15.599 16:27.466
3 10:03:07 38.943 - - 1:39.455 18:06.921
EEML HEEE
Start : 09:45, End : 10:15
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China Touring Car Championship

2024 FH AR EEREESI KRS

TCREID

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP 555

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FERZE (i) BOLBERBR « TCRH EHkiR 5% RIKFEZEY) (3.17 km)
TCRF—WHH% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 112, B, Pos. 1
2 10:01:28 8:10.189 = E 9:15.599 16:27.466
3 10:03:07 38.943 . E 1:39.455 18:06.921
4 10:04:45 37.204 = 3 1:37.503 19:44.424
5 10:06:19 35.981 z 3 1:34.312 21:18.736
6 10:07:54 37.261 ‘ = 1:35.450 22:54.186
7 10:11:00 2:08.122 i £ 3:05.266 25:59.452
8 10:12:34 36.059 2 = 1:34.418 27:33.870
9 10:14:08 33.931 - E 1:33.674 29:07.544
10 10:15:38 [32o88 - - 1:29.320 30:36.864
No. 714, 3254 PAN Yi Ming, Pos. 8
1 9:49:37 39.126 40.039 22.380 1:41.545 4:37.237
2 9:51:16 37.710 38.907 22.184 1:38.801 6:16.038
3 9:52:59 37.763 38.855 26.199 1:42.817 7:58.855
4 9:54:52 52.597 38.183 22.447 1:53.227 9:52.082
5 10:02:41 6:39.337  44.883 24.567 7:48.787 17:40.869
6 10:04:24 40.216 39.701 23.064 1:42.981 19:23.850
7 10:06:03 38.383 38.150 22.834 1:39.367 21:03.217
8 10:07:43 39.026 38.741 22.081 1:39.848 22:43.065
9 10:09:19 36.813 37.502 21.151 1:35.466 24:18.531
10 10:10:53 [36.691 [37.132 ]20.667 [1:34.490 25:53.021
: X 39.409 44.497 2 2 )
No. 926, Xt &, Pos. 6
1 9:52:08 3:54.933 - = 4:56.359 7:08.118
2 9:53:52 38.034 . g 1:43.582 8:51.700
3 9:55:34 39.540 = 2 1:42.400 10:34.100
4 9:57:17 37.947 . 2 1:42.696 12:16.796
5 9:58:58 38.259 . 5 1:40.728 13:57.524
6 10:04:54 4:49.435 = 5 5:56.733 19:54.257
7 10:06:47 47.388 = 3 1:52.670 21:46.927
8 10:08:24 37.192 = E 1:37.085 23:24.012
9 10:10:00 36.696 = 2 1:35.638 24:59.650
10 10:11:34 36.480 - @ 1:34.330 26:33.980
11 10:13:08 36.307 . 2 1:33.851 28:07.831
12 10:14:42 35.981 . - 1:34.029 29:41.860
13 10:16:15 [35883 - . 1:32.954 31:14.814
= 3V HEE
Start : 09:45, End : 10:15
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